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Kyle Luckett
Champion
FINISH  QUALIFY
1 32
2 31
3 20
4 7
5T 2
5T 14
T 4
T 22
9T 6
oT 21
9T 23
oT 24
13T 1
13T 25
13T 28
13T 29
17T 3
17T 5
17T 9
17T 11
17T 15
17T 16
17T 26
17T 30
25T 8
25T 10
25T 12
25T 13
25T 17
25T 18
25T 19
25T 27

HIGH-QUALIFIER

Hunter GIaz

Runner - Up
SCORE  PRIZE $
1012 $ 2,500.00

609 $1,600.00
1064 $1,200.00
680 $1,000.00
700 $ 750.00
654 $ 750.00
694 $ 600.00
592 $ 600.00
681 $ 425.00
1057 $ 425.00
614 $ 425.00
604 $ 425.00
712 $§ 375.00
622 $ 375.00
610 $ 375.00
607 $ 375.00
697 $ 325.00
693 $ 325.00
670 $ 325.00
659 $ 325.00
649 $ 325.00
501 $ 325.00
623 $ 325.00
500 $ 325.00
676 $ 275.00
670 $ 275.00
659 $ 275.00
594 $ 275.00
607 $ 275.00
589 $ 275.00
601 $ 275.00
600 $ 275.00
712 $ 100.00

Jakob Sisk

Third Place
NAME
Luckett, Kyle
Glaze, Hunter
Sisk, Jakob
Mavrick, Bailey
Hibbard, Billy-N
Fellows, Aiden
Grego, Jeff
Criswell Allen-N
Schultz, Austin
Knight, Tyler-N
Hersha, Cory
Toyias, Chris
Squires, Nick
Burton, Ryan_PC
Tapley, Scott-N
Seyffarth, Chris
Parrish, Jeff
Vaughn, Josh
Miller, Daniel
Burton, Dewayne
Adler, Jeremy
Bolinger, Cameron
Newman, Zach
Hartung, Chris
Pula Connor-N
Perez, Jean-PC
Gamblin, Wes
Hernandez Ryan-N
Hankins Chris
Benninghoff, Rich
Litton, Joseph, Sr
Didion Jr, Joe
Squires, Nick

Bailey Mavrick
Fourth Place

CITY
Indianapolis
Muncie
Rossville
Peru
Indianapolis
Terre Haute
Fort Wayne
Roanoke
New Castle
Terre Haute
South Whitley
Waterloo
Pendleton
Michigan City
Kokomo
Indianapolis
Anderson
Muncie
New Castle
Muncie
Columbus
Terre Haute
Wabash
Goshen
Evergreen Park
Greenwood
Kokomo
Glenwood
Evansville
South Bend
Van Buren
Indianapolis
Pendleton

Nick Squires
Hi Qualifier



WINNERS BRACKET

ROUND 1
32 Luckett, Kyle 206
16 Bolinger, Cameron 220
25 Burton, Ryan_PC 222

1 Squires, Nick
17 Hankins Chris
8 Pula Connor-N

24 Toyias, Chris 156 9 Miller, Daniel

21 Knight, Tyler-N 200 12 Gamblin, Wes

28 Tapley, Scott-N 228 5 Vaughn, Josh

20 Sisk, Jakob 243 13 Hernandez Ryan-N
4 Grego, Jeff 222 29 Seyffarth, Chris

7 Mavrick, Bailey 215 26 Newman, Zach
23 Hersha, Cory 200 10 Perez, Jean-PC
31 Glaze, Hunter 210 2 Hibbard, Billy-N
15 Adler, Jeremy 212 18 Benninghoff, Rich
30 Hartung, Chris 181 3 Parrish, Jeff
14 Fellows, Aiden 150 19 Litton, Joseph, Sr

6 Schultz, Austin 192 27 Didion Jr, Joe
22 Criswell Allen-N 197 11 Burton, Dewayne

ROUND 2

32 Luckett, Kyle 225 16 Bolinger, Cameron
25 Burton, Ryan_PC 164 24 Toyias, Chris
28 Tapley, Scott-N 216 21 Knight, Tyler-N
15 Adler, Jeremy 159 31 Glaze, Hunter
20 Sisk, Jakob 168 4 Grego, Jeff
23 Hersha, Cory 224 7 Mavrick, Bailey
14 Fellows, Aiden 211 30 Hartung, Chris

6 Schultz, Austin 229 22 Criswell Allen-N

ROUND 3 WINNERS GET BYE

ROUND 4
20 Sisk, Jakob 244 21 Knight, Tyler-N
31 Glaze, Hunter 167 23 Hersha, Cory
32 Luckett, Kyle 167 24 Toyias, Chris
14 Fellows, Aiden 200 6 Schultz, Austin

ROUND 5 WINNERS GET BYE

ROUND 6
31 Glaze, Hunter 226 14 Fellows, Aiden
20 Sisk, Jakob 203 32 Luckett, Kyle
ROUND 7 WINNERS GET BYE

ROUND 8

31 Glaze, Hunter 200 20 Sisk, Jakob

CHAMPIONSHIP MATCH
32 Luckett, Kyle 201 31 Glaze, Hunter
219

178
213
211
148
188
214
201
173
190
197
184
203
166
149
164
147

199
191
237
180
165
173
204
193

216
159
166
149

147
196

152

176
160

LOSERS BRACKET

ROUND 2- LOSERS Receive $275.

1 Squires, Nick 228 17 Hankins Chris
9 Miller, Daniel 204 8 Pula Connor-N
29 Seyffarth, Chris 195 13 Hernandez Ryan-N
5 Vaughn, Josh 199 12 Gamblin, Wes
2 Hibbard, Billy-N 203 18 Benninghoff, Rich
26 Newman, Zach 233 10 Perez, Jean-PC
11 Burton, Dewayne 207 27 Didion Jr, Joe
3 Parrish, Jeff 233 19 Litton, Joseph, Sr

ROUND 3- LOSERS Receive $325.

1 Squires, Nick 236 15 Adler, Jeremy
7 Mavrick, Bailey 279 9 Miller, Daniel
29 Seyffarth, Chris 193 30 Hartung, Chris
22 Criswell Allen-N 206 5 Vaughn, Josh
2 Hibbard, Billy-N 222 16 Bolinger, Cameron
25 Burton, Ryan_PC 194 26 Newman, Zach
28 Tapley, Scott-N 236 11 Burton, Dewayne
4 Grego, Jeff 207 3 Parrish, Jeff

ROUND 4- LOSERS Receive $350.

7 Mauvrick, Bailey 224 1 Squires, Nick

22 Criswell Allen-N 235 29 Seyffarth, Chris
2 Hibbard, Billy-N 232 25 Burton, Ryan_PC
4 Grego, Jeff 224 28 Tapley, Scott-N

ROUND 5- LOSERS Receive $400.

7 Mavrick, Bailey 226 21 Knight, Tyler-N
22 Criswell Allen-N 192 24 Toyias, Chris

2 Hibbard, Billy-N 199 6 Schultz, Austin

4 Grego, Jeff 258 23 Hersha, Cory

ROUND 6- LOSERS Receive $500.
7 Mauvrick, Bailey 189 22 Criswell Allen-N
2 Hibbard, Billy-N 190 4 Grego, Jeff

ROUND 7- LOSERS Receive $600.
7 Mavrick, Bailey 225 14 Fellows, Aiden
32 Luckett, Kyle 236 2 Hibbard, Billy-N

ROUND 8- LOSERS Receive $800

32 Luckett, Kyle 214 7 Mauvrick, Bailey

ROUND 9- LOSERS Receive $1000
32 Luckett, Kyle 176 20 Sisk, Jakob

150
188
139
197
181
227
173
186

159
246
187
185
167
176
229
157

194
224
222
194

202
192
174
222

180
144

192
201

201

165



PLACE PRIZE $ NAME QUALIFY GAME4 GAMES TOTAL

33 $225.00 |Schmidt, T J-PC 609 | 218 | 184 | 1011
34 $225.00 |Smith Jacob 607 | 181 223 | 1011
35 $225.00 |Thompson, Trevar 604 197 208 | 1009
36 $225.00 |English, Rodney 616 228 157 | 1001
37 $225.00 |Jones, Joshua-N 642 200 154 996
38 $225.00 |Johnson D Scott 612 191 193 996
39 $225.00 |Wright, Jacob 619 | 178 192 | 989
40 $225.00 |Caldwell, Ben 589 | 188 | 211 988
41 $225.00 |Snow, Corbin 610 | 193 183 | 986
42 $225.00 |Girdley Paxton-N 626 | 175 | 181 982
43 $225.00 |Moulton, Andrew 624 170 187 981
44 $225.00 |[Strouse Craig-N 620 | 165 | 191 976
45 $225.00 |Marner, Trent* 621 170 | 183 | 974
46 $225.00 |Alfrey, Brayden-N 639 | 143 | 192 | 974
47 $225.00 |Svilar, Mike 605 | 210 | 156 | 971
48 $225.00 |Pavy, Austin 590 | 203 | 168 | 961
49 $225.00 |Storey, William 606 | 186 | 168 | 960
50 $225.00 |Mann, Jeff 605 | 185 | 166 | 956
51 $225.00 |Heichelbech, Nate 615 185 156 956
52 $225.00 |Newsome, Derek 588 | 194 | 171 953
53 $225.00 |Vega, Noel 600 | 168 | 182 | 950
54 $225.00 |Hayes, David-N 594 | 172 | 177 | 943
55 $225.00 |Spratt, Logan 602 | 192 | 148 | 942
56 $225.00 |Raquet Adam 603 | 167 | 169 | 939
57 $225.00 [Cook Il, Jimmy-PC 626 | 134 | 173 | 933
58 $225.00 |Lower, Jason 588 146 199 933
59 $225.00 |Hayes Jaden 632 | 122 | 174 | 928
60 $225.00 |Coffman, Ayden 603 | 179 136 | 918
61 $225.00 |Harris, Jeff 601 154 | 164 | 919
62 $225.00 |Burge Jr, John 614 | 134 | 169 | 917
63 $225.00 |Longfellow, Carl (CJ) 618 | 156 | 142 | 916
64 $225.00 |Eyssen, Joel-N 591 180 | 145 | 916
65 $225.00 |Genz Evan 608 | 155 | 151 | 914
66 $225.00 |Cox Cody-N 588 174 | 138 | 900




Place Prize Bowler "+ /- Total Game1 | Game 2 | Game 3
67 | $ 175.00 |Horan Kody-N -13 587 189 213 185
68 | $ 175.00 |Myers, Joshua -15 585 176 188 221
69 |$ 175.00 |Strong, Jeff -15 585 178 216 191
70 | $ 175.00 |Madley, Zach -15 585 181 197 207
71 | $ 175.00 |Irwin, Isaac -15 585 190 204 191
72 |$ 175.00 |Dobbs Joston-N -16 584 191 171 222
73 | $ 175.00 |Brawley, Dallas-N -18 582 170 223 189
74 | $ 175.00 |Nicholson, Ryan -18 582 178 188 216
75 | $ 175.00 |Deck, Korey -18 582 213 154 215
76 | $ 175.00 [McBride Cameron -21 579 207 171 201
77 | $ 175.00 |Schmal, Scott -22 578 181 191 206
78 | $ 175.00 |Olszewski, EdIV-N | -23 577 198 218 161
79 | $ 175.00 |Ferguson, Donald -23 577 213 214 150
80 |$ 175.00 |Qualls, James -23 577 212 174 191
81 |$ 175.00 [Schoenbaechler,Ld -23 577 193 181 203
82 |$ 175.00 |Baker, Jerry-N -26 574 176 226 172
83 |$ 175.00 |Gilmore, Scott-PC -26 574 214 180 180
84 | $ 175.00 |Lake lll, Elbert -26 574 211 178 185
85 |$ 175.00 [Rott, Charles Il -26 574 198 187 189
86 |$ 175.00 |[Spencer, Zach -26 574 193 193 188
87 | $ 175.00 |Million, Clint -28 572 164 211 197
88 |$ 175.00 [Patrick, Matthew -29 571 155 235 181
89 |$ 175.00 [Drinkut Steve-N -29 571 146 222 203
90 |$ 175.00 |Stump, Ethan -29 571 219 202 150
91 |$ 175.00 [Roche, Albert -29 571 189 184 198
92 |$ 175.00 [Logan, Tim -32 568 222 142 204
93 |$ 175.00 [Schussler Jon-N -32 568 195 161 212
94 |$ 175.00 [Lewis, Jacob-N -33 567 218 162 187
95 | $ 175.00 |[Monroe, Craig -33 567 188 166 213
96 | $ 175.00 |Bilby, Austin -33 567 182 175 210
97 |$ 175.00 [Long Jr, John -33 567 159 208 200
98 |$ 175.00 |Pitman, Ryan -34 566 223 182 161
99 | $ 175.00 |Bankert, Mike -34 566 221 144 201

100 | $ 175.00 |Vaughn, Terry -36 564 183 222 159

497 Entries - Total Prize Money Paid ¢

» 30,700.00




